
CROSS DISTRICT OUEST 2023

SAINT PAUL

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 61 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Jules Solesse Saint-Paul
357

346

VERBARD hadams

CHAMAND aymerick

BERNARD sorelle

4

6

10

347

365

BERNARD tessa

SUMON kéran

17

27

368

64 Pts

(AS 30042)

1Place Etab : Réunion
349 DUBLINEAU apollin

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 44

2 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul
441

471

PUYRAVEAU héloïs

PERU lana

NICOL gaËl

4

12

13

430

457

FERLAT lili

BUDEL mathys

16

26

444

71 Pts

(AS 30043)

2Place Etab : Réunion
466 KISTOHURRY jalil

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 28

3 Collège privé Maison Blanche
Saint-Paul 762

767

DE LAUNAY DE LAP

BROQUEREAU axel

MALBROUKOU noa

5

16

17

757

765

NOEL camille

FILAIN mathéo

19

21

751

78 Pts

(AS 30047)

3Place Etab : Réunion
760 YCARD faustine

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF 22

4 Collège Jean Albany La Possession
208

206

MENRAS soane

THOMAS laurianne

MARIE FRANÇOISE

5

23

24

209

216

VALETTE lise

LAUBY mael

25

52

217

129
Pts

(AS 30039)

4Place Etab : Réunion
211 ALI fayaz

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 72

5 Collège privé Maison Blanche
Saint-Paul 2 764

775

YCARD faustine

D'ABADIE isaac

SERY maxime

22

22

25

753

748

FENAILLON margot

BLÉVIN naé

36

37

760

142
Pts

(AS 30047)

5Place Etab : Réunion
773 PATISSOU roméo

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG 38

6 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul
594

574

BONAMI lea

ICHANE - MOIMBE k

PONS PAULA lalita

1

7

27

591

560

GRAUWELS dany

DILLAC lilou

50

57

553

142
Pts

(AS 30044)

6Place Etab : Réunion
585 CROENNE eliott

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 78

7 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul 2
466

467

PATISSOU ophélie

KISTOHURRY jalil

MARET tilio

20

28

30

475

436

RIZZI andrÉa

LARIVIERE yaelle

32

33

440

143
Pts

(AS 30043)

7Place Etab : Réunion
431 FERRARO alice

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 34

8 Collège Raymond Vergès La
Possession 164

159

CHAPUIS william

FELICITE boris

SICARD joana

1

10

21

156

155

FUCHSBAUER calli

FRADELIN maya

50

63

162

145
Pts

(AS 30038)

8Place Etab : Réunion
163 DROUILLOT victor

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 94

9 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul 3
435

458

PERES ilan

DELAGARDE lucile

BULIN DOURDAINE

8

11

20

434

469

GRONDIN thaïs

MOUTOUSSAMY ka

55

65

473

159
Pts

(AS 30043)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 1 Réunion
429 DIANORE ayana

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF 115

10 Collège Edmond Albius Le Port
48

33

PERSEE shanys

FAHADI ouchindzi

GAUSSAIL-NELAUP

3

12

30

50

42

GASPARD noah

TECHER angélique

47

69

38

161
Pts

(AS 30036)

9Place Etab : Réunion
47 BULIN roan

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 86

11 Collège Edmond Albius Le Port 2
39

34

SIMON chloe

RICA nelly

ISSA samia

2

15

18

52

51

HOARAU lwyss

GRONDIN gautier

54

84

40

173
Pts

(AS 30036)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 2 Réunion

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

12 Collège de Plateau Caillou Saint-Paul
1074

1085

ROULOFF pénélope

LAW YAT juno

LEGROS mathieu

9

14

41

1083

1090

GILAS léo

TERREE ulysse

58

60

1077

182
Pts

(AS 30105)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 3 Réunion
1066 BORDIER elsa

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF 65

13 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul 4
431

445

GUINET ethan

FERRARO alice

RACAPE louise

33

34

38

464

426

FRONSACQ louis

CARPENTIER-LEB

39

40

465

184
Pts

(AS 30043)

10Place Etab : Réunion
451 ALCMEON lorenzo

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG 46
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CROSS DISTRICT OUEST 2023

SAINT PAUL

14 Collège de Trois Bassins Les
Trois-Bassins 710

709

JAVEGNY aïleen

GALAOR enzo

FATOL erwan

26

36

40

707

714

VOSGES naelanne

SOUPRAYAPOULL

41

49

703

192
Pts

(AS 30046)

11Place Etab : Réunion
705 PHILEAS nayabelle

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF 53

15 Collège de l'Etang Saint-Paul
Saint-Paul 1020

1021

FORNACCIARI basil

MOUNIAMA MOUNI

OREO warren

3

11

15

995

997

MATTMANN jade

VAYABOURY aimy

71

102

1007

202
Pts

(AS 30089)

12Place Etab : Réunion
996 RAMIN maelys

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 116

16 Collège privé Maison Blanche
Saint-Paul 3 770

759

PATISSOU roméo

MERLO paolo

TUTOY agathe

38

42

42

747

766

BARRET suzie

LATCHOUMY natha

43

43

773

208
Pts

(AS 30047)

13Place Etab : Réunion
754 LACOMBE félicie

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 48

17 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul
295

297

JOVIEN luna

DETAN aaron

ICHABE theo

6

18

51

288

282

ALBA rachid

SOUPRAYENMEST

64

70

277

209
Pts

(AS 30041)

14Place Etab : Réunion
281 RIDA faustine

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 73

18 Collège Roquefeuil Saint-Paul
1218

1223

PASQUIER emma

CARDON naïa

MORIN margot

7

13

28

1227

1240

BOUET CARARO le

THEODOLY_LANN

59

104

1225

211
Pts

(AS 30137)

15Place Etab : Réunion
1241 TUAILLON teo

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 114

19 Collège l'Oasis Le Port
113

116

SIMME soihym

SEVAÎ lucas

SINCERE mathis

9

23

29

93

89

MANDAR lucie

BOMINTHE cléa

67

91

114

219
Pts

(AS 30037)

16Place Etab : Réunion
88 BERTINI sharmyla

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 101

20 Collège Jules Solesse Saint-Paul 2
349

364

AUBRY eliott

DUBLINEAU apolline

ORTSCHEIDT paul

37

44

44

353

350

PARASSOURAMIN j

FREREJACQUES ja

45

59

356

229
Pts

(AS 30042)

17Place Etab : Réunion
360 LAURENT renji

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG 63

21 Collège Titan Le Port
841

837

SAID achmi

KASSIM faira

CRESCENCE cléme

35

39

47

840

850

HOBAYA loujeina

LIN rémy

49

76

855

246
Pts

(AS 30060)

18Place Etab : Réunion
852 ROBERT IMIZA ilan

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 85

22 Collège privé Maison Blanche
Saint-Paul 4 754

771

ORANGE MAILLOT

LACOMBE félicie

MOUNIAMA shayann

45

48

53

774

750

LIGDAMIS warren

DAVID meiline

56

62

772

264
Pts

(AS 30047)

19Place Etab : Réunion
756 LORICOURT lea

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 74

23 Collège de Plateau Caillou Saint-Paul
2 1078

1072

SEYMOUR erwan

WON FAH HIN meÏ-li

JACQUEMIN maelys

19

35

64

1084

1086

ISSOP MAMODE na

PILLANT métis

69

77

1089

264
Pts

(AS 30105)

20Place Etab : Réunion
1075 MAINFROI rebecca

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF 110

24 Collège Texeira da Motta La
Possession 1119

1115

MELIS rose

LE GALL titouan

LEBON warren

8

48

61

1103

1120

MAJANI kayla

MAILLOT nolan

68

93

1104

278
Pts

(AS 30114)

21Place Etab : Réunion
1106 MPONDO ihsane

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF 96

25 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul 5
428

454

ALCMEON lorenzo

CORDIER nora

ARBAUD jaden

46

52

55

452

448

ANDRES noah

VALADIER HANNH

62

103

451

318
Pts

(AS 30043)

22Place Etab : Réunion
432 GRAICHI lila

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 134

26 Collège Jean Albany La Possession 2
211

212

CALINGOULA wildy

ALI fayaz

REVEL jason

29

72

73

205

207

LUSCAP candice

MITRIDATE orlanne

76

77

200

327
Pts

(AS 30039)

23Place Etab : Réunion
214 HAZEBROUCK clé

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG 83

27 Collège l'Oasis Le Port 2
110

108

HEDJA aissar

HOARAU nolane

FRANCOISE loïc

31

34

57

88

98

BERTINI sharmyla

ROBERT n'gie

101

111

109

334
Pts

(AS 30037)

24Place Etab : Réunion
90 BONIN PETIAYE am

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 112
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CROSS DISTRICT OUEST 2023

SAINT PAUL

28 Collège Célimène Gaudieux
Saint-Paul 663

665

FACHERO annaelle

M'RAMBOINI owen

MOUTAPOULE gaut

31

74

75

661

651

JAVEGNY gaëtan

COMORASSAMY ill

79

82

653

341
Pts

(AS 30045)

25Place Etab : Réunion
655 LAMOUR SAMUEL

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 83

29 Collège Jules Solesse Saint-Paul 3
360

355

PAILLER zoe

LAURENT renji

WONG-KU mei-ling

61

63

78

363

362

PAYET MARIE-LOUI

MILLOT lucas

82

97

352

381
Pts

(AS 30042)

26Place Etab : Réunion
351 GUEVELOU maella

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 105

30 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 2
300

281

ANJARA NY TIANA k

MAYER-SCANZORO

RIDA faustine

67

71

73

273

287

COUTEYEN keysha

AGAISE simon

84

87

290

382
Pts

(AS 30041)

27Place Etab : Réunion
270 BISSERIER axelle

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 89

31 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 2
557

602

CROENNE eliott

CHEVALIER LEMAR

MAITREPIERRE and

78

80

80

589

571

FLORIS nohlan

MALECK faïzah

81

87

585

406
Pts

(AS 30044)

28Place Etab : Réunion
576 ROBERT naomie

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 88

32 Collège privé Maison Blanche
Saint-Paul 5 756

752

MASSON auguste

LORICOURT lea

ETOUARIA océane

70

74

75

763

768

CLEF hailé

MARDAYE MARBOI

92

99

769

410
Pts

(AS 30047)

29Place Etab : Réunion

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

33 Collège de Trois Bassins Les
Trois-Bassins 2 706

701

PHILEAS nayabelle

RALLOT yaelle

CORRE alicia

53

58

93

708

711

BERBY kyran pierre

HONORÉ mathis

101

115

705

420
Pts

(AS 30046)

30Place Etab : Réunion
716 ZITTE esaie

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 148

34 Collège Jean Albany La Possession 3
214

198

LORION berenice

HAZEBROUCK clém

SOLIGNAC clara

79

83

85

210

199

BARET simon

BRENNUS shyna

96

99

204

442
Pts

(AS 30039)

31Place Etab : Réunion
215 LAFOSSE gregory

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 128

35 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 3
270

271

HILAIRE swann

BISSERIER axelle

CARPAYE eva

89

89

92

274

289

DINOT alycia

ALCIMEDON killian

94

98

269

462
Pts

(AS 30041)

32Place Etab : Réunion
307 RAMSAMY ANGANI

CG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 120

36 Collège l'Oasis Le Port 3
115

106

DELIRON elyas

SINAN ylan

DALLEAU medhi

68

91

102

90

99

BONIN PETIAYE am

SAMAT clarelle

112

113

107

486
Pts

(AS 30037)

33Place Etab : Réunion
87 ATTOUMANI mélia

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 118

37 Collège Célimène Gaudieux
Saint-Paul 2 667

662

LAMOUR SAMUEL

TIROUMALLE marcu

LAMOUR enzo

83

88

90

660

658

LIGDAMIS ethan

SORLIER kelsy

95

140

655

496
Pts

(AS 30045)

34Place Etab : Réunion
650 CENDIER ilona

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 142

38 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 3
566

562

ROBERT naomie

GOVINDARETTY va

ELLIAUTOU maily

88

90

95

605

606

ORLANDO charlie

PANECHOU alexan

107

117

576

497
Pts

(AS 30044)

35Place Etab : Réunion
609 PULUHEN ulysse

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 121

39 Collège de l'Etang Saint-Paul
Saint-Paul 2 1027

996

JEAN-BAPTISTE ray

THOMAS kenny

RAMIN maelys

24

113

116

999

993

BIRAUD noe

GERAUD shanti

133

141

1012

527
Pts

(AS 30089)

36Place Etab : Réunion
992 ABOUPA eloise

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 146

40 Collège Texeira da Motta La
Possession 2 1118

1107

MPONDO ihsane

LAURENT axel

NAHOUDA eve

96

103

107

1122

1117

YOUSSOUF rostom

GUILLERY julien

112

119

1106

537
Pts

(AS 30114)

37Place Etab : Réunion
1109 VOET alicia

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 133

41 Collège les Aigrettes Saint-Paul 6
459

429

ASSEREMOU emme

CLORENNEC névén

DIANORE ayana

66

108

115

446

427

THOMAS noémie

CHABBERT lia

128

129

455

546
Pts

(AS 30043)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 4 Réunion
453 ANILA enzo

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 138
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CROSS DISTRICT OUEST 2023

SAINT PAUL

42 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 4
569

552

ATTOUMANE hanifa

M COLO rachka

BASQUAISE jayzron

98

100

104

609

603

PULUHEN ulysse

MAROUVIN viramal

121

131

551

554
Pts

(AS 30044)

38Place Etab : Réunion
580 ALY BERYL kezia

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 139

43 Collège Titan Le Port 2
857

846

ROBERT IMIZA ilan

VIRAPIN soan

RENE murielle

85

100

126

845

844

POTHIN maély

POTHIN maya

127

131

852

569
Pts

(AS 30060)

39Place Etab : Réunion
851 MADI raphael

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 167

44 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 4
276

307

CLORATE eva

GUEDAMA malyse

RAMSAMY ANGANI

97

120

120

280

293

RALLET léa

BION BAILLEUX so

122

122

272

581
Pts

(AS 30041)

40Place Etab : Réunion
308 RIDA basile

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 123

45 Collège Jules Solesse Saint-Paul 4
354

367

GUEVELOU maella

SARTRE maya

TATEL matheo

105

106

111

358

359

KWAN LAM baptiste

LAMY joakim

118

153

351

593
Pts

(AS 30042)

41Place Etab : Réunion

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

46 Collège Raymond Vergès La
Possession 2 163

154

NZOSSY enora

DROUILLOT victor

DALLEAU lia

86

94

132

167

161

PARISSE hugo

BOIDIN DETHES ro

135

163

157

610
Pts

(AS 30038)

42Place Etab : Réunion
158 ROBERT TOUFLAN

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 169

47 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 5
572

559

CHANE  YACK FA el

NOËL mathilde

DI CICCIO anais

114

117

119

580

616

ALY BERYL kezia

TIVO xavier

139

140

556

629
Pts

(AS 30044)

43Place Etab : Réunion
607 PANECHOU samuel

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 141

48 Collège Roquefeuil Saint-Paul 2
1241

1234

LETHIMONNIER ME

TUAILLON teo

HUBERT THIEUX le

108

114

125

1220

1229

JOUVE clara

CORNETTE noah

144

161

1221

652
Pts

(AS 30137)

44Place Etab : Réunion

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

49 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 5
286

278

RIDA basile

ABDOU sarmi

LEVENEUR maëlys

123

127

130

301

285

MORENAS néoh

ZITTE naya

136

151

308

667
Pts

(AS 30041)

45Place Etab : Réunion
279 NATIVEL johanna

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 167

50 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 6
575

549

GAILLOT nina

PRAENE tessa

MAELYS manon

121

124

135

607

610

PANECHOU samuel

RAMIN-MANGATA d

141

156

564

677
Pts

(AS 30044)

46Place Etab : Réunion
604 MOOTARA naïm

MF

MF

CF

MG

MG

MG 164

51 Collège Texeira da Motta La
Possession 3 1110

1102

VOET alicia

BOCA CAN kylian

ALLAMELE alix

133

134

138

1108

1116

ROBERT malia

FONTAINE angel

143

155

1109

703
Pts

(AS 30114)

47Place Etab : Réunion
1113 CHAN CHI MEE ma

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 189

52 Collège Célimène Gaudieux
Saint-Paul 3 650

657

MOUNICHY mehdy

CENDIER ilona

SADIEN keshini

110

142

158

656

1258

METANIRE lindsay

ROMELY dylan

159

159

664

728
Pts

(AS 30045)

48Place Etab : Réunion
666 NOURRY evan

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 180

53 Collège de Plateau Caillou Saint-Paul
3 1082

1067

MAINFROI rebecca

CATHERINE kaèl

CHEVASSUT emmie

110

132

163

1076

1092

PILLAI poomani thul

VAN DE CASTEELE

165

176

1075

746
Pts

(AS 30105)

49Place Etab : Réunion
1087 RUBIO nathan

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 200

54 Collège de Trois Bassins Les
Trois-Bassins 3 704

716

ACCELOUS chloé

SORLIER naomie

ZITTE esaie

125

137

148

717

712

ZITTE-POUGARY m

VAITY maël

149

193

699

752
Pts

(AS 30046)

50Place Etab : Réunion

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

55 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 6
296

292

BOURGUIGNON ma

HOAREAU nathan

BENTZ léon

137

142

147

279

284

NATIVEL johanna

VALDEVELL lisa

167

168

294

761
Pts

(AS 30041)

51Place Etab : Réunion
268 TREPORT oyhrana

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

CF 172
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CROSS DISTRICT OUEST 2023

SAINT PAUL

56 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 7
570

550

OROSMANE elaya

MADI SAID maïmoun

ALIBHAYE mayssan

136

145

147

604

599

MOOTARA naïm

MADI MARI kayel

164

178

573

770
Pts

(AS 30044)

52Place Etab : Réunion
579 AKMOUM ahmed

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 184

57 Collège Titan Le Port 3
843

839

LEBRETON maelys

MBOTIFENO maymo

HOBAYA chayma

150

152

153

851

849

MADI raphael

LASSON israel

167

170

842

792
Pts

(AS 30060)

53Place Etab : Réunion
854 SAHOUTAS judicaël

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 187

58 Collège le Bernica Saint-Paul 7
309

298

BENARD jordan

ROUQUETTE romai

LINOSSIER rodrigue

150

162

165

268

283

TREPORT oyhrana

THOMAS ilana

172

173

291

822
Pts

(AS 30041)

54Place Etab : Réunion

MG

MG

MG

CF

MF

59 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 8
578

565

COUTAYE CAROUM

VALENTIN julie

GARSALLAH raïhan

148

149

155

579

581

AKMOUM ahmed

DAMOUR mae

184

194

558

830
Pts

(AS 30044)

55Place Etab : Réunion
613 SEVERIN nolann

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 202

60 Collège Antoine Soubou Saint-Paul 9
567

555

GAETAN leidy

INFANTE céléna

BOYER charlotte

156

157

161

613

590

SEVERIN nolann

FONTAINE GONTHI

202

203

563

879
Pts

(AS 30044)

56Place Etab : Réunion
588 DORVAL keynan

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 215

61 Collège de Plateau Caillou Saint-Paul
4 1065

1087

DIARRA nella

BEGUE maelys

RUBIO nathan

170

171

200

1079

1091

AIPAR mathis

TRICOTET yohann

201

226

1070

968
Pts

(AS 30105)

57Place Etab : Réunion

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG
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